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Campeonato de Espana Equipos 2025

Team

GODED

EQUIPA

BELLADON@S
GONCALVES

COMANDO TXULETON
ABBATTE

ARMADA INVENCIBLE
DOLDI

Equipos Open

Sesion
Standings after round 5
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82.
60.
45.
45.
44,
43.
39.
38.

VP
08
65
84
83
72
Q7
14
67/

IMP
160

50
—-15
—-25
—-23
—48
—46
—-53



